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Browne, Séamus €701.67 €1,269.86 €1,971.53 €14,435.64

Butler, Daniel €441.77 €1,269.86 663.82 €2,375.45 €15,221.78

Byrne, Maria €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €8,304.12

Clifford, Shane €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €253.97

Collins, James €441.77 €1,269.86 €139.44 €1,851.07 €12,755.78

Collins, Michael €598.79 €1,269.86 €46.00 €1,914.65 €16,947.97

Costello John €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €7,641.10

Crowley, Joe €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €3,131.43

Crowley Vivienne €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €8,060.17

Daly, Frankie €441.77 €1,269.86 657.92 €500.00 €2,869.55 €18,836.78

Donegan, Michael €544.65 €1,269.86 461.87 €500.00 €2,776.38 €18,574.22

Foley, Francis €701.67 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,471.53 €18,925.32

Galvin, Liam €685.43 €1,269.86 722.03 €1,130.40 €3,807.72 €37,854.30

Gilligan, John €441.77 €1,269.86 214.59 €100.00 €35.00 €2,061.22 €14,698.62

Gleeson, Noel €485.08 €1,269.86 452.25 €459.96 €500.00 €3,167.15 €18,644.43

Hourigan, Michael €441.77 €1,269.86 343.24 €1,448.88 €500.00 €4,003.75 €20,090.58

Hurley, Marian €441.77 €1,269.86 192.16 €1,903.79 €13,175.83

Keary, Stephen €490.50 €1,269.86 €1,760.36 €12,957.45

Keller, Paul €441.77 €1,269.86 €38.88 €1,750.51 €12,764.31

Leddin, Joe €441.77 €1,269.86 425.24 €2,136.87 €15,511.15

Loftus, John €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €13,015.10

Lynch, Seán €441.77 €1,269.86 1056.67 €2,768.30 €16,006.67

McCreesh, Malachy €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €12,616.34

McMahon, Ciara €647.53 €1,269.86 €1,917.39 €14,056.66

Mitchell, Gerald €522.99 €1,269.86 €1,792.85 €16,174.62

Neville, Tom €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €3,382.90

Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin €441.77 €1,269.86 219.26 €1,930.89 €12,835.60

O’Brien, Emmett €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €12,616.34

O’Dea, Jerry €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €21,256.62

O’Donnell, William €495.91 €1,269.86 €1,765.77 €16,491.28

O’Donoghue, Richard €522.99 €1,269.86 €1,792.85 €16,049.59

O’Hanlon, Kieran €441.77 €1,269.86 581.01 €2,299.80 €575.00 €5,167.44 €18,676.67

Pond Joe €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €8,060.17

Prendiville, Cian €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €12,616.34

Quinlivan, Maurice €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €4,807.13

Ryan, Eddie €593.38 €1,269.86 €554.91 €505.96 €2,924.11 €15,277.92

Scanlan, Jerome €636.70 €1,269.86 €1,906.56 €16,512.20

Secas, Elena €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €12,858.29

Sheahan, John €663.77 €1,269.86 €413.96 €2,347.59 €15,837.55

Sheahan, Kevin €512.16 €1,269.86 €1,782.02 €13,109.07

Sheahan, Michael €441.77 €1,269.86 246.85 €1,958.48 €15,441.40

Sheehy, Lisa Marie €620.45 €1,269.86 €1,890.31 €13,867.10

Teefy, Brigid €447.18 €1,269.86 €1,717.04 €13,574.33

Adam Teskey €734.16 €1,269.86 459.96 €2,463.98 €10,276.57

€19,882.18 €49,524.54 €554.91 €6,236.91 €1,130.40 €2,299.80 €459.96 €1,448.88 €1,425.88 €675.00 €213.32 €2,500.00 €86,351.78 €614,201.40
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Browne, Séamus€491.42 €1,269.86 168.46 €1,929.74 €16,365.38

Butler, Daniel €441.77 €1,269.86 €150.00 €64.30 €1,925.93 €17,147.71

Byrne, Maria €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €8,304.12

Clifford, Shane€0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €253.97

Collins, James€441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €14,467.41

Collins, Michael€598.79 €1,269.86 €1,868.65 €18,816.62

Costello John €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €9,352.73

Crowley, Joe €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €3,131.43

Crowley Vivienne€441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €9,771.80

Daly, Frankie €441.77 €1,269.86 €500.00 €2,211.63 €21,048.41

Donegan, Michael€544.65 €1,269.86 €525.00 €500.00 €2,839.51 €21,413.73

Foley, Francis €221.11 €1,269.86 €500.00 €1,990.97 €20,916.29

Galvin, Liam €482.00 €1,269.86 €1,751.86 €39,606.16

Gilligan, John €384.01 €1,269.86 €1,653.87 €16,352.49

Gleeson, Noel €416.92 €1,269.86 670.05 €459.96 €500.00 €3,316.79 €21,961.22

Hourigan, Michael€441.77 €1,269.86 €1,379.88 €500.00 €3,591.51 €23,682.09

Hurley, Marian€441.77 €1,269.86 €579.61 €2,291.24 €15,467.07

Keary, Stephen€490.50 €1,269.86 €1,760.36 €14,717.81

Keller, Paul €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €14,475.94

Leddin, Joe €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €17,222.78

Loftus, John €225.15 €1,269.86 €1,495.01 €14,510.11

Lynch, Seán €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €17,718.30

McCreesh, Malachy€441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €14,327.97

McMahon, Ciara€513.60 €1,269.86 €1,783.46 €15,840.12

Mitchell, Gerald€522.99 €1,269.86 €1,792.85 €17,967.47

Neville, Tom €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €3,382.90

Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin€441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €14,547.23

O’Brien, Emmett€311.80 €1,269.86 €1,581.66 €14,198.00

O’Dea, Jerry €22.98 €1,269.86 €1,292.84 €22,549.46

O’Donnell, William€495.91 €1,269.86 €1,765.77 €18,257.05

O’Donoghue, Richard€445.73 €1,269.86 €1,715.59 €17,765.18

O’Hanlon, Kieran€441.77 €1,269.86 €2,299.80 €4,011.43 €22,688.10

Pond Joe €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €9,771.80

Prendiville, Cian€441.77 €1,269.86 €138.10 €1,849.73 €14,466.07

Quinlivan, Maurice€0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €4,807.13

Ryan, Eddie €593.38 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,323.20 €17,601.12

Scanlan, Jerome€479.88 €1,269.86 564.48 €2,314.22 €18,826.42

Secas, Elena €441.77 €1,269.86 €1,711.63 €14,569.92

Sheahan, John€302.87 €1,269.86 €459.96 €2,032.69 €17,870.24

Sheahan, Kevin€512.16 €1,269.86 €1,782.02 €14,891.09

Sheahan, Michael441.77 €1,269.86 426.42 €525.00 €2,663.05 €18,104.45

Sheehy, Lisa Marie293.34 €1,269.86 €1,563.20 €15,430.30

Teefy, Brigid 447.18 €1,269.86 €1,717.04 €15,291.37

Teskey, Adam 734.16 €1,269.86 459.96 €2,463.98 €12,740.55

€17,040.62 €49,524.54 €579.61 €1,829.41 €0.00 €2,299.80 €459.96 €1,379.88 €1,379.88 €1,200.00 €202.40 €2,500.00 €78,396.10 €692,597.50
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Browne, Séamus €701.67 €1,904.79 €2,606.46 €18,971.84

Butler, Daniel €441.77 €1,904.79 354.36 €2,700.92 €19,848.63

Byrne, Maria €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €8,304.12

Clifford, Shane €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €253.97

Collins, James €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €16,813.97

Collins, Michael €598.79 €1,904.79 €2,503.58 €21,320.20

Costello John €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €11,699.29

Crowley, Joe €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €3,131.43

Crowley Vivienne €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €12,118.36

Daly, Frankie €441.77 €1,904.79 €250.00 €500.00 €3,096.56 €24,144.97

Donegan, Michael €544.65 €1,904.79 €500.00 €2,949.44 €24,363.17

Foley, Francis €701.67 €1,904.79 €500.00 €3,106.46 €24,022.75

Galvin, Liam €685.43 €1,904.79 €2,590.22 €42,196.38

Gilligan, John €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €18,699.05

Gleeson, Noel €485.08 €1,904.79 €496.66 €689.94 €500.00 €4,076.47 €26,037.69

Hourigan, Michael €441.77 €1,904.79 494.55 €2,069.82 €675.00 €500.00 €6,085.93 €29,768.02

Hurley, Marian €441.77 €1,904.79 423.9 €2,770.46 €18,237.53

Keary, Stephen €490.50 €1,904.79 €2,395.29 €17,113.10

Keller, Paul €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €16,822.50

Leddin, Joe €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €19,569.34

Loftus, John €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €16,856.67

Lynch, Seán €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €20,064.86

McCreesh, Malachy €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €16,674.53

McMahon, Ciara €647.53 €1,904.79 €2,552.32 €18,392.44

Mitchell, Gerald €522.99 €1,904.79 €2,427.78 €20,395.25

Neville, Tom €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €3,382.90

Ó Ceallaigh, Séighin €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €16,893.79

O’Brien, Emmett €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €16,544.56

O’Dea, Jerry €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €24,896.02

O’Donnell, William €495.91 €1,904.79 €2,400.70 €20,657.75

O’Donoghue, Richard €522.99 €1,904.79 €2,427.78 €20,192.96

O’Hanlon, Kieran €441.77 €1,904.79 €3,449.70 €5,796.26 €28,484.36

Pond Joe €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €12,118.36

Prendiville, Cian €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €16,812.63

Quinlivan, Maurice €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €4,807.13

Ryan, Eddie €593.38 €1,904.79 €689.94 €3,188.11 €20,789.23

Scanlan, Jerome €636.70 €1,904.79 €2,541.49 €21,367.91

Secas, Elena €441.77 €1,904.79 €2,346.56 €16,916.48

Sheahan, John €663.77 €1,904.79 €689.94 €3,258.50 €21,128.74

Sheahan, Kevin €512.16 €1,904.79 €2,416.95 €17,308.04

Sheahan, Michael 441.77 €1,904.79 577.35 €2,923.91 €21,028.36

Sheehy, Lisa Marie 620.45 €1,904.79 €2,525.24 €17,955.54

Teefy, Brigid 447.18 €1,904.79 1363.4 €3,715.37 €19,006.74

Teskey Adam 734.16 €1,904.79 689.94 €3,328.89 €16,069.44

€19,882.18 €74,286.81 €496.66 €3,213.56 €0.00 €3,449.70 €689.94 €2,069.82 €2,069.82 €675.00 €250.00 €2,500.00 €109,583.49 €802,180.99
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